LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice

Invoice Number INV-LIC7116

Invoice Date = 11th March 2024

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Angela Attah
angelaattahl@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Birthday cake €181.50
6" carrot and walnut cake with sweet
cream cheese frosting and 8" madeira
cake with strawberry jam and vanilla
buttercream with a vanilla buttercream
finish, 'Happy 60th', purple and cream
coloured small sugar flowers and a
fountain candle
25th May 2024
Cypria Maris
Fountain candle €3.50
gold
Sub Total
Tax
Paid
Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total
€181.50

€3.50

€185.00
€8.81
-€185.00

€0.00

Page 1/1


http://www.love-island-cakes.com
http://www.love-island-cakes.com
http://www.love-island-cakes.com
mailto:hello@love-island-cakes.com

