Invoice

From:	Invoice Number	INV-LIC7116
Love Island Cakes	Invoice Date	11th March 2024
Leoforous Christou Keli 7	Total Due	€0.00
Apt 101		
8574 Kissonerga		
Cyprus		
hello@love-island-cakes.com		

To:

Angela Attah angelaattah1@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Birthday cake 6" carrot and walnut cake with sweet cream cheese frosting and 8" madeira cake with strawberry jam and vanilla buttercream with a vanilla buttercream finish, 'Happy 60th', purple and cream coloured small sugar flowers and a fountain candle 25th May 2024 Cypria Maris	€181.50	€181.50
1	Fountain candle gold	€3.50	€3.50

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€185.00
Тах	€8.81
Sub Total	€185.00